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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Albertin597
Stars Houston

9.375 9.600 9.6509.475 38.100
5T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Tiani Chen-Troester599
Stars Houston

9.375 9.325 9.7509.050 37.500
5T 2 7 1 2 

2 

Emily Shepard545
McCracken's

8.850 9.275 9.6009.450 37.175
15T 3T 2 4T 3 

3 

Ally Brown502
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.275 9.3509.225 37.150
9T 3T 5T 7T 4 

4 

Grace Szucs573
Reflex Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.3009.225 37.075
8 7T 5T 10 5 

5 

Lydia Test520
Infinite Bounds

9.400 8.500 9.6009.350 36.850
4 11 4 4T 6 

6 

Aniya Cannon563
Reflex Gymnastics

9.650 9.250 9.3508.300 36.550
2 6 13T 7T 7T

7T

Jordyn Messenger543
McCracken's

8.850 9.200 9.1009.400 36.550
15T 7T 3 13 7T

7T

Kate Walker610
Top Flight

8.950 9.275 9.4008.700 36.325
14 3T 10 6 9 

9 

Justine Jones625
Zenith Elite

9.375 8.550 9.3508.550 35.825
5T 10 11 7T 10 

10 

Karstyn Wittwer506
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.850 9.0507.550 34.600
12 9 16 14 11 

11 

Megan Lefkowicz503
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 7.150 9.2008.900 34.425
11 14 8 12 12 

12 

Catherine Farace515
Infinite Bounds

9.300 7.700 8.9008.300 34.200
9T 12 13T 15 13 

13 

Erin Kirby516
Infinite Bounds

8.200 7.400 8.3508.050 32.000
17 13 15 17 14 

14 

Diana Ojeda524
Infinity Gymnastics

9.100 6.400 8.8256.200 30.525
13 15 17 16 15 

15 

Madison Mcinnis570
Reflex Gymnastics

9.700 0.000 9.6508.375 27.725
1 16T 12 2T 16 

16 

Faith Morse572
Reflex Gymnastics

9.475 0.000 9.2758.825 27.575
3 16T 9 11 17 

17 
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